
13u Cathedral City BLD

Teams Win Loss Tie Run Diff Seed
1 Barons Baseball 1 1 -4 6
2 T2 2 11 2
3 Desert Elite 1 1 3 5
4 2 -14 18 9
5 MVP Hustle 2 -8 8
6 Aztecs 2 -2 7
7 2 8 2 3
8 SDA Reign Red 2 8 9 4
9 SDA Reign Navy 2 12 1

10 DB Knights 2 -14 28 10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Date Time Field Gm Team Score vs Score Team

S
a

tu
rd

a
y

, 
F

e
b

ru
a

ry
 1

6
, 

2
0

1
9

8am Yankee 1 Hustle 0 vs 10 Reign Red
10am Yankee 2 Hustle 1 vs 2 Aces
12pm Yankee 3 Aztecs 9 vs 10 Reign Red
2pm Yankee 4 1 vs 9 Aces
4pm Yankee 5 Aztecs 3 vs 4 Barons
6pm Yankee 6 Reign Navy 9 vs 1
8pm Yankee 7 Reign Navy 11 vs 6 Barons

4pm 8 T2 17 vs 1 Knights
6pm 9 Elite 0 vs 4 T2
8pm 10 Elite 11 vs 3 Knights

02/17 Time Field Gm Team Score vs Score Team
AA 8am Yankee 11 4 vs 2 S10 Knights

8am 12 S7 Aztecs 3 vs 2 S8 Hustle
10am Yankee 13 S6 Barons 7 vs 2

Champ 12pm Yankee 14 W/G 12 Aztecs 3 vs 6

AAA 2:15 Yankee 15 S4 Reign Red 6 vs 9 S5 Elite
4:15 16 S2 T2 5 vs 10 S3 Aces
4:15 Yankee 17 S1 Reign Navy - vs - W/G 15 Elite

Champ 6:15 Yankee 18 W/G 16 Aces No Ship vs No Ship W/G 17

1-Best Record 2-Head to Head (when only 2 teams are tied) 3-Run Differential (+-7 Max) 4-Runs Allowed 5-Runs Scored 6-Coin Flip

Runs 
Allowed

Runs 
Scored

Desert Outlawz

SoCal Aces

Outlawz

Outlawz

Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket

S9 Outlawz
Fenway

W/G 11 Outlawz
W/G 13 Barons

Pawtucket


	13 u

