13u Cathedral City BLD

	Teams		Win Loss		Tie			Runs Allowed	Runs Scored	Seed			
1	Barons E	Baseball			1	1		-4				6	
2	T2				2			11	1			2	
3	Desert E	lite			1	1		3				5	
	Desert Outlawz				2		-14	4	18		9		
	MVP Hustle				2		-8				8		
6	Aztecs				2		-2				7		
7	SoCal Aces				2			8		2		3	
	SDA Reign Red				2			8		9		4	
	SDA Reign Navy				2			12	2			1	
	DB Knights				2		-14		28		10		
11	<u> </u>												
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													
Date	Time	Field	Gm	Т	eam		Score	vs	Score	Δ	Team		
Duto	8am	Yankee	1		lustle		0	VS	10		Reign Red	<u> </u>	
	10am	Yankee	2	Hustle			1	VS	2		Aces		
	12pm	Yankee	3	Aztecs			9	VS	10		Reign Red	l	
<u>6</u>		Yankee	4				1				Aces		
20,	2pm	Yankee	5	Outlawz			3	VS			Barons		
9	4pm			Aztecs									
7	6pm 8pm	Yankee Yankee	6	Reign Navy Reign Navy			<u>9</u> 11	VS VS	6		Outlawz Barons		
Saturday, February 16, 2019	4pm	Pawtucket	8		T2		17	VS	1		Knights		
a,	6pm	Pawtucket	9		Elite		0	VS	4		T2		
Saturd	8pm	Pawtucket	10		Elite		11	VS	3		Knights		
02/17	Time	Field	Gm		eam		Score		Score	9	Team		
AA	8am	Yankee	11	S9 Outlawz			4	VS	2		S10 Knights		
	8am	Fenway	12	S7 Aztecs			3	VS	2		S8 Hustle		
	10am	Yankee	13	S6 Barons					V/G 11 Outlawz				
Champ	12pm	Yankee	14	W/G	W/G 12 Aztecs		3	VS	6	,	W/G 13 Barons		
AAA	2:15	Yankee	15	S4 Reign Red			6	VS	9		S5 Elite		
	4:15	Pawtucket	16	S2 T2			5	Vs			S3 Aces		
	4:15	Yankee	17	S1 Reign Navy		,	-	Vs	-		W/G 15 Elite		
Champ	6:15	Yankee	18		16 Aces		lo Ship	VS	No Sh	ip	W/G 17		
1-E	Best Recor	d 2-Head to Head	d (when	only 2 tea	ms are tied	) 3-Run Di	fferential (+	-7 Max) 4-R	uns Allowe	ed 5-Runs S	cored 6-Coin FI	ip	